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Staff Council Committees  (2022-2023)  

 

Admission, Counselling and Grievance Committee  (ACG) 

1. Dr Amita Walia (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Veenu Wadhwa (HD) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Chanchal (FAS) 

4. Dr. Arti Nigam (Microbio)   

5. Dr. Yuki Azad  (DCE) 

6. Dr. Suneeta Mishra (El Ed) 

7. Ms Renu (HD)  

8. Dr. Bhupender Kumar (Biochem) 

9. Dr. Sandeep Yadav (Biochem) 

10. Dr. Jagriti Kher (CE) 

11. Dr. Bhupinder Kaur (FAS) 

12. Ms. Shobha Mandal (FAS) 

13. Dr. Vidhu Yadav (FNFT) 

14. Dr. Pragya Singh (FNFT) 

15. Dr. Vandana Sablania (FNFT) 

16. Dr. Kavita Vasudev (HD) 

17. Dr. Ashok Saini (Microbio) 

18. Dr. Reema Chaurasia (RM) 

19. Dr. Ritu Atheya (RM) 

20. Dr. Richa Tyagi (RM) 

21. Dr. Virender Kumar Chandoria (El Ed) 
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Time Table (TT) 

1. Ms. Bela Kapoor (FAS) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Seema Puri (FNFT) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Ms. Anita George (English) 

4. Dr Geeta Chopra (HD)  

5. Dr. Ashima Vohra (Microbio)  

6. Dr. Jyoti Aggarwal (FAS)  

7. Dr. Nidhi Gulati (El Ed) 

8. Ms. Archana Bhagat (FNFT) 

9. Dr. Meghna (RM) 

10. Mrs. Neeti Vaid (CE)  

11. Dr. Taruna Arora (Biochem)     

 

Orientation and Library (OL) 

1. Dr. Archana Burman (Biochem) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Poonam Magu (RM) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Meena Batham (FAS) 

4. Ms. Bableen Kaur (CE) 

5. Ms. Manpreet Kaur (CE) 

6. Ms. Deepti Saini (El Ed) 

7. Dr. Anshu Sharma (FNFT) 
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Automation, Computer and Website (ACW) 

1. Dr. Savita Aggarwal (CE) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Mamta Singhal (El Ed) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Seema Puri (FNFT) 

4. Dr. Sunita Aggarwal (Microbio) 

5. Dr. Geeta Chopra (HD) 

6. Dr. Meghna (RM) 

7. Dr. Ruchira Das (El Ed) 

8. Dr. Meenakshi Vachcher (Biochem) 

9. Dr. Jagriti Kher (CE) 

10. Mr. Md. Imran Parray (CE) 

11. Ms. Preeti Kaur Sachdev (FAS) 

12. Dr. Shazia Mehtab (FAS) 

13. Dr. Anshu Sharma (FNFT) 

14. Dr. Vandana Sablania (FNFT) 

15. Ms. Sakshi (HD) 

 

Internal Assessment (IA) 

1. Dr. Manjula Suri (Physiology) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Mila Tuli (HD) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Ms. Sonia Chaudhary (Microbio)  

4. Mrs. Bela Kapoor (FAS)  

5. Dr. Tejmeet Rekhi (FNFT) 

6. Ms. Renu (HD) 

7. Dr. Nalini Moza Wali (Biochem) 

8. Ms. Manpreet Kaur (CE) 

9. Ms. Kavita Rani (El Ed) 

10. Dr. Shazia Mehtab (FAS) 

11. Dr. Sonal Gupta Jain (FNFT) 

12. Dr. Richa Tyagi (RM) 
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Communication and Magazine (CM) 

(To include Literary, Debating and Publication Committee 

and Media and Communication Committee) 

1. Dr. Yuki Azad (CE) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Mila Tuli (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Geeta Punhani (CE)  

4. Dr. Suneeta Mishra (El Ed) 

5. Ms. Deepshikha (FNFT) 

6. Ms. Kavita Rani (El Ed) 

7. Ms. Preeti Kaur Sachdev (FAS) 

8. Dr. Kavita Vasudev (HD) 

 

Student Amenities (SAT) 

1. Dr. Tejmeet Rekhi (FNFT) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Jyoti Dalal (El Ed) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Renu Gulati (HD)  

4. Dr. Sonia Chaudhary (Microbio) 

5. Dr. Meena Batham (FAS) 

6. Dr. Meenakshi Vachcher (Biochem) 

7. Dr. Sandeep Yadav (Biochem) 

8. Ms. Ruchi Mittal (El Ed) 

9. Dr. G Krishnaveni Achary (HD) 

10. Ms. Deepti Saini (El Ed) 

11. Ms. Divyansha Sharma (FAS) 

12. Dr. K Geeta (FNFT) 

13. Dr Arti Kumari (Microbio) 

14. Dr Ritika Garg (Phy) 
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Purchase (P) 

1. Dr. Jyoti Aggarwal (FAS) (Convenor) 

2. Ms. Sharmila Rathee (El Ed) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Mrs. Anita George (English) 

4. Mrs. Nitika Nagpal (Microbio)  

5. Dr. Jyoti Dalal (El Ed) 

6. Dr. Pratima Singh (RM) 

7. Mrs. Neeti Vaid (CE) 

8. Dr Savita Bansal (Biochem) 

9. Mr. Md. Imran Parray (CE) 

10. Dr. Vandana Sabharwal (FNFT) 

11. Dr. Priya Dangi Malik (FNFT) 

12. Ms. Kavita Sagar (RM) 

13. Dr. Ashok Saini (Microbio) 

14. Dr. Krishnaveni Achary (HDCS) 

 

Sports and Gymnasium (SG) 

1. Dr. Namita Saini (Phys Educ) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Geeta Punhani (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Rachna Kapila (Biology)  

4. Dr. Savita Bansal (Biochem) 

5. Mr. Ritesh Tomar (El Ed) 

6. Ms. Sneha Tyagi (El Ed) 

7. Dr. Pragya Singh (FNFT) 
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Placement Committee (Pl) 

1. Dr. Charu Gupta (FAS) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Sunita Aggarwal (Microbio) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Renu Arora (RM) 

4. Dr. Veenu Wadhwa (HD)  

5. Dr. Shipra Gupta  (FNFT) 

6. Ms. Sharmila Rathee (El Ed) 

7. Dr. Virender Kumar Chandoria (El Ed) 

8. Ms. Shobha Mandal (FAS) 

9. Dr. K Geeta (FNFT) 

10. Dr. Vidhu Yadav (FNFT) 

11. Ms. Sakshi (HD) 

12. Dr. Arti Kumari (Microbio) 

13. 13. Dr Tanvi (Biology) 

   

Academic and Workload Committee (AW) 

1. Dr. Arti Nigam (Microbio) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Parveen Pannu (CE) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Renu Arora (RM)  

4. Dr. Charu Gupta (FAS) 

5. Dr Shipra Gupta (FNFT) 

6. Dr. Nidhi Gulati (El Ed)  

7. Mrs. Bhavna Negi (HD) 

8. Dr. Taruna Arora (Biochem)  

9. Ms. Bableen Kaur (CE) 

10. Ms. Divyansha Sharma (FAS) 

11. Dr. Vandana Sabharwal (FNFT) 

12. Dr. Ritu Atheya (RM)  

13. Dr. Promita Gundev (FNFT)   
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Cultural (C) 

1. Dr. Mamta Singhal (El Ed) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Ashima Vohra (Micro) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Poonam Magu (RM) 

4. Dr. Amita Walia (FAS) 

5. Mrs. Deepshikha (FNFT) 

6. Dr. Bhupender Kumar (Biochem) 

7. Dr Nalini Moza Wali (Biochem) 

8. Dr. Shantanu Mandal (Biology) 

9. Ms. Ruchi Mittal (El Ed) 

10. Mr. Ritesh Tomar (El Ed) 

11. Dr. Priya Dangi Malik (FNFT) 

12. Dr Promita Gundev (FNFT) 

13. Madhuri Chaurasia (Chem) 

 

Garden and Environment Committee and Community Outreach (GC) 

1. Dr. Pratima Singh (RM) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Rachna Kapila (Biology) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr. Manjula Suri (Physiology) 

4. Mrs. Nitika Nagpal (Microbio) 

5. Mrs. Archana Bhagat (FNFT) 

6. Mrs. Bhavna Negi (HD) 

7. Dr. Ruchira Das (El Ed) 

8. Dr. Shantanu Mandal (Biology) 

9. Ms. Sneha Tyagi (El Ed) 

10. Dr. Bhupinder Kaur (FAS) 

11. Dr. Sonal Gupta Jain (FNFT) 

12. Dr. Reema Chaurasia (RM) 

13. Ms. Kavita Sagar (RM) 

14. Dr Tanvi (Biology) 

15. Dr Ritika Garg (Physics) 

16. Dr. Madhuri Chaurasia (Chem) 
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University Affairs Committee 

1. Dr Namita Saini (Phy Ed) (Convenor) 

2. Dr Parveen Pannu (DCE) (Co-convenor) 

3. Dr Renu Gulati (HD) 

4. Dr Archana Burman (Biochem) 

5. Dr. Ashok Saini (Microbio)  

 

 

 

Bursar 

Dr. Chanchal w.e.f. 13th August 2021 

PIO 

Mrs. Bela Kapoor w.e.f. 1st August 2021 

APIO 

Dr Jyoti Aggarwal w.e.f August 2022 

Student Advisor(s) 

Dr. Renu Gulati and Dr. Nidhi Gulati 

Staff Secretary 

Dr. Bani Tamber Aeri 

Home Science Coordinator 

Dr. Savita Aggarwal 

Annual Day  All Staff Members 



Institute of Home Economics 

2022-23 

1 of 3 

 

  

    SUPERNUMERARY COMMITTEES (2022-2023) 

 

Scientific and Central Lab Committee 

1. Dr. Seema Puri (FNFT) (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Archana Burman (Biochem) (Co-Convenor) 

3. Ms. Sonia Chaudhary (Microbio) 

4. Ms. Deepshikha (FNFT) 

 

Building and Legal Affairs Committee  

1. Dr. Geeta Punhani (Convenor) 

2. Mrs. Bela Kapoor (Co-Convenor) 

3. Dr Parveen Pannu 

4. Dr Tejmeet Rekhi  

5. Dr. Arti Nigam  

6. Dr. Meghna 

 

PG Admissions  

1. Dr. Shipra Gupta – MSc FN 

2. Dr. Meena Batham – MSc FAS 

3. Dr. Bani Tamber Aeri – PG DDPHN 

 

NSS Coordinator 

Dr. Bhavna Negi 

 

Institutional Ethics Committee 

1. Dr. Ashima Vohra (Secretary) 

2. Mrs. Bela Kapoor 

3. Dr. Archana Burman  

4. Dr. Shipra Gupta  

5. Dr. Nidhi Gulati 

 

Proctorial and Disciplinary Committee (PD) 

1. Dr. Renu Gulati (HD) (Convenor, Student advisor) 

2. Dr. Nidhi Gulati (Student Advisor) 

3. Dr Charu Gupta 

4. Dr. Amita Walia  

5. Ms Neeti Vaid  
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IQAC 

1. Dr Renu Aora (RM) (Convenor) 

2. Mrs Bela Kapoor (Co- Convenor) 

3. Dr Geeta Chopra  

4. Dr Temeet Kaur Rekhi  

5. Dr Manjula Suri  

6. Dr Namita Saini  

7. Ms. Sonia Choudhary  

8. Dr Sunita Mishra  

9. Dr Bhupinder Kaur  

10. Dr Meenakshi Vaccher  

11. Dr Sandeep Yadav 

12. Dr Bhupender Kumar 

13. Dr Ritu Atheya 

 

NIRF Committee 

1. Dr. Savita Aggarwal (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Archana Burman 

3. Mrs. Nitika Nagpal 

4. Mrs. Anita George 

5. Dr. Geeta Chopra 

6. Dr. Veenu Wadhwa 

7. Dr. Jyoti Aggarwal 

8. Dr. Jyoti Dalal 

9. Mrs. Archana Bhagat 

10. Ms. Pratima Singh 

11. Dr Jagriti Kher 

12. Dr Richa Tyagi 

13. Ms Ruchi Mittal 

14. Dr Priya Dangi Malik 

15. Dr Ashok Saini 

16. Mrs Lakshmi (AO) and Admin Staff 

 

AISHE 

1.Mrs Anita George (Nodal Officer) 

2. Dr Bhupender Kumar 

 

New Education Policy (NEP) Implementation Committee 

Dr. Jyoti Dalal (Convenor) 

Home Science Curriculum revision committee 

1.Dr Savita Aggarwal (Home Science Coordinator) 

2. Dr Charu Gupta (Convenor) 

3. Mila Tuli (Co-convenor) 

4. All TIC’s 
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VAC 

1.Ms Archana Bhagat (Nodal Officer) 

2. Dr Arti Nigam (Member) 

3. Dr. Namita Saini (Member) 

4. Ms Bableen Kaur (Member) 

SEC 

1.Ms Anita George (Nodal Officer)  

2. Dr Poonam Magu (Member) 

3. Sonia Chaoudhary (Member) 

4. Dr.Taruna Arora (Member) 

AEC 

1.Dr. Manjula Suri (Nodal Officer) 

2. Dr. Rachna Kapila (Member) 

 

Vidya Vistar Scheme Committee (Sub-committee of NEP Task Force) 

1. Dr. Mila Tuli (Convenor) 

2. Mrs. Anita George 

3. Dr. Ashima Vohra 

4. Dr. Meena Batham 

5. Dr. Yuki Azad 

6. Dr. Suneeta Mishra 

 

Centenary Celebrations Committee 

1. Dr Ruchira Das (Nodal Officer) 

2. Ms Neeti Vaid (Co-Convenor) 

3. All TIC’s 

4. Dr Sharmila Rathi (El.Ed  representative)  
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